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MVC Extended Schedule  
Updated January 14, 2022 (Subject to change)  
For information, call 508-693-3453 x110 and leave a message 
Check for updates on the MVC website calendar at www.mvcommission.org 
Extended Schedules can also be found on the website homepage 

 
 

 

Due to the threat of COVID-19, all meetings will be held remotely using Zoom unless 
otherwise noted. Information to join the meetings will be posted on the online 
calendar. 
 
Monday, January 17, 2022 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Office Closed 
 
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 

Demolition Policy Committee - 9:00 a.m.  
 

BPAC Mapping Subcommittee - 5:30 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 
Joint Transportation Committee - 1:00 p.m.  
 

Joint Affordable Housing Group - 4:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, January 20, 2022 

Water Alliance - 12:30 p.m. 
 

Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m.  
• Final Approval of Draft FY 2023 Budget 
• Update on Island Ponds 
• Minutes 

 
Friday, January 21, 2022 

Climate Action Task Force - 9:30 a.m.  
 
Monday, January 24, 2022 

LUPC - 5:30 p.m. (tentative) 
• Big Sky Tents Building - Edg (DRI 717) Pre-Public Hearing Review  

 
Tuesday, January 25, 2022 

Demolition Policy Committee - 9:00 a.m.  
 
Thursday, January 27, 2022 

Written Record Closes for DRI 706 371 Indian Hill Road Demolition - 5:00 p.m. 
 

(Cont. on Next Page) 
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Monday, January 30, 2022 
LUPC - 5:30 p.m. (tentative) 
• 371 Indian Hill Road Demolition - WT (DRI 706) Post-Public Hearing Review  

 
Tuesday, February 1, 2022 

Demolition Policy Committee - 9:00 a.m.  
 
Thursday, February 3, 2022 

Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m.  
• Island Grown Farm Master Plan - Tis (DRI 212-M) Continued Public Hearing 

 
Friday, February 4, 2022 

Climate Action Task Force - 9:30 a.m.  
 
Tuesday, February 8, 2022 

Demolition Policy Committee - 9:00 a.m.  
 

Thursday, February 17, 2022 
Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m.  

• Redevelopment of Edu Comp Building - Tis (DRI 710) Continued Public Hearing 
• 371 Indian Hill Road Demolition - WT (DRI 706) Deliberation & Decision 
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